En
gl
is
h
General Description
Specifi cation
Switch Features
Housing width 120 mm

HARTING Technologie
All rights reserved
Ports / order information
Power consump-
tion @ 24 VDC
without PoE
Commercial temp.: 0°C ... +55°C Industrial temp.: -40°C ... +70°C
RJ45 SFP SC Housing
width
MTBF
in million h switch Order no. switch Order no.
5 - - 120 mm 100 mA 0.84 Ha-VIS eCon 2050B-A-P 24020050030  Ha-VIS eCon 2050BT-A-P 24020050020
6 - 1x MM (2 km) 120 mm 130 mA 0.78 Ha-VIS eCon 2061B-AD-P 24020061130 Ha-VIS eCon 2061BT-AD-P 24020061120
6 - 1x SM (15 km) 120 mm 130 mA 0.79 Ha-VIS eCon 2061B-AF-P 24020061230 Ha-VIS eCon 2061BT-AF-P 24020061220
6 - 2x MM (2 km) 120 mm 160 mA 0.76 Ha-VIS eCon 2062B-AD-P 24020062130 Ha-VIS eCon 2062BT-AD-P 24020062120
6 - 2x SM (15 km) 120 mm 160 mA 0.78 Ha-VIS eCon 2062B-AF-P 24020062230 Ha-VIS eCon 2062BT-AF-P 24020062220
8 - - 120 mm 100 mA 0.73 Ha-VIS eCon 2080B-A-P 24020080030 Ha-VIS eCon 2080BT-A-P 24020080020
Approvals (in preparation)